DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
Rozmiar
Wejscie
L [mm]
Typ

llo$¢ elementow

11-04-2025

1417725

T25

1/4"

25.00

Torx

1

DLA DOKRECANIA |

PARTNER W DOBORZE ROZWIAZAN

PRECYZYINEGO MONTAZU

SYMBOL: 08130025 MANUFACTURER: Stahlwille EAN: 4018754011285

1417 T 25 - Bit standardowy do srub Torx, T25 x 25 mm (1 szt.),
08130025

4 STAHLWILLEC)®
16,38 zt (tax excl.)
(20,15 zt (tax incl.)) VISA  MasterCard

https://dokrecanie-kontrolowane.pl/en/29748-1417-t-25-bit-standardowy-do-srub-torx-t25-x-25-mm-1-...
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